Retrc-£i

Pumps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Retrc-Fit ISP Process Pumps -I1SP50-315
" ISP Impeller 287017 Closed B6.5 Z5

Performance Curve - ISP50-315-940
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Impeller Dia
ad, ad,
(mm) (mm)
330 220
325 215
320 21
315 207
310 203
305 201
300 199
295 197
290 195
285 194
280 192
275 190
270 188
265 186
260 184
255 182
250 180
245 178
240 176
235 174
230 172
225 169
220 167
215 165
210 163
205 160

Zdb +0.5
2d2+0.5
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